
Spend the day in Hereford with its golden-stone cathedral, well
worth a visit, exhibiting the Knife Angel in June.  You can also wander
among half-timbered houses and stroll along the Wye or visit the
many independent shops clustered on quirky Church Street.

Hereford Featuring The Knife Angel

Departure Times:

 01455 552414 enquiries@swiftvalleycoaches.comReservations

Date:   WEDNESDAY 16TH JUNE 2021
Adult:  £25
Child:  N/A

Blaby
Whetstone
Narborough
Broughton Astley

Lutterworth
Rugby

Market Harborough (feeder) 

Estimated arrival time at destination: 12:00hrs                            Return from destination approx: 16:30hrs

08:35hrs
08:40hrs
08:45hrs
08:55hrs

09:10hrs
09:30hrs

08:50hrs


