



Hereford Featuring The Knife Angel

Date: WEDNESDAY 16TH JUNE 2021 Adult: £25 Child: N/A

Spend the day in Hereford with its golden-stone cathedral, well worth a visit, exhibiting the Knife Angel in June. You can also wander among half-timbered houses and stroll along the Wye or visit the many independent shops clustered on quirky Church Street.

Estimated arrival time at destination: 12:00hrs **Departure Times:**

Return from destination approx: 16:30hrs

Blaby	08:35hrs	Lutterworth	09:10hrs
Whetstone	08:40hrs	Rugby	09:30hrs
Narborough	08:45hrs		
Broughton Astley	08:55hrs	Market Harborough (feeder)	08:50hrs





